KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2015-4983 03/09/15 23:5323:53:52 76
2015-4982 03/09/15 23:2723:27:29 76
2015-4981 03/09/15 23:2323:23:43 76
2015-4980 03/09/15 22:4722:47:04 198
2015-4979 03/09/15 22:2422:24:18 198
2015-4978 03/09/15 21:5921:59:46 198
2015-4977 03/09/15 21:3221:32:22 198
2015-4976 03/09/15 21:2021:20:32 198
2015-4975 03/09/15 21:1721:17:55 198
2015-4974 03/09/15 20:0020:00:04 198
2015-4973 03/09/15 19:4419:44:47 229
2015-4972 03/09/15 19:3019:30:54 229
2015-4971 03/09/15 19:2519:25:39 229
2015-4970 03/09/15 18:5518:55:34 198
2015-4969 03/09/15 18:5018:50:25 198
2015-4968 03/09/15 18:4718:47:38 198
2015-4967 03/09/15 18:4518:45:24 198
2015-4966 03/09/15 18:1618:16:14 198
2015-4965 03/09/15 17:1317:13:37 198
2015-4964 03/09/15 16:5516:55:18 198
2015-4963 03/09/15 16:4016:40:51 198
2015-4962 03/09/15 16:3816:38:00 198
2015-4961 03/09/15 16:2816:28:24 198
2015-4960 03/09/15 16:1616:16:42 163
2015-4959 03/09/15 16:0316:03:02 198
2015-4958 03/09/15 15:5115:51:00 198
2015-4957 03/09/15 15:2115:21:38 198
2015-4956 03/09/15 14:5114:51:06 LT138
2015-4955 03/09/15 14:4214:42:01 12
2015-4954 03/09/15 14:3114:31:36 17
2015-4953 03/09/15 14:0714:07:22 12
2015-4952 03/09/15 14:0014:00:58 12
2015-4951 03/09/15 13:5713:57:23 LT138
2015-4950 03/09/15 13:4613:46:37 17
2015-4949 03/09/15 13:4513:45:44 17
2015-4948 03/09/15 13:3713:37:32 LT138
2015-4947 03/09/15 13:3213:32:58 17
2015-4946 03/09/15 12:4312:43:29 162
2015-4945 03/09/15 12:4412:44:28 17
2015-4944 03/09/15 12:2612:26:22 17
2015-4943 03/09/15 12:2512:25:51 162
2015-4942 03/09/15 12:2012:20:24 17
2015-4941 03/09/15 11:5211:52:43 17
2015-4940 03/09/15 11:2011:20:55 17
2015-4939 03/09/15 11:1511:15:21 162
2015-4938 03/09/15 10:5810:58:35 17
2015-4937 03/09/15 10:4810:48:59 17
2015-4936 03/09/15 10:4610:46:00 17

Location/Address
BOITSON'S RESTAURANT

CLINTON AVENUE @ LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTO...

LYNCH AUTO PARTS

4 WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
257 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
18 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
47 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON
CORNELL PARK

153 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

84 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGS...

MIDWAY ONE-FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK HOUSE
UC GOLDEN HILL HEALTH CARE CENTER
YMCA

GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

45 BECKET STREET, KINGSTON

81 GRANDVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON
EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

RR TRACKS

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

12 VINCENT STREET, KINGSTON

171 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
KINGSTON CITY HALL

90 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

189 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

24 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
RONDOUT MARKET

123 WALL STREET, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S LEARNING CENTER
FOXHALL AVENUE @ ABBEY STREET, KINGSTON
ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

25 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
WELCH INDUSTRIES

21 TWIN PONDS DRIVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

UC JAIL

504 DELEWARE AVE , KINGSTON
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Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Signal/Individual Type
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C U
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110 A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C U
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL... H3
CHECK WELFARE 111 H3

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

M/V COMPLAINT 39

WARRANT CHECK 81
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT CHECK 81

LARCENY 44

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

FOOT PATROL 68A

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
INFORMATION ONLY 04
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
TOWED VEHICLE 64

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PARKING PROBLEM 87 TI
PATROL REQUEST 12

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PARKING PROBLEM 87
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
INFORMATION ONLY 04

GRAFFITI 62G
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-4935
2015-4934
2015-4933
2015-4932
2015-4931
2015-4930
2015-4929
2015-4928
2015-4927
2015-4926
2015-4925
2015-4924
2015-4923
2015-4922
2015-4921
2015-4920
2015-4919
2015-4918
2015-4917
2015-4916
2015-4915
2015-4914
2015-4913
2015-4912
2015-4911
2015-4910
2015-4909
2015-4908
2015-4907

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/09/15 10:2310:23:27
03/09/15 10:1210:12:12
03/09/15 10:0310:03:58
03/09/15 10:0010:00:56
03/09/15 09:5709:57:25
03/09/15 09:5309:53:48
03/09/15 09:5109:51:47
03/09/15 09:4309:43:52
03/09/15 09:3809:38:36
03/09/15 09:3409:34:10
03/09/15 09:2909:29:40
03/09/15 09:2709:27:02
03/09/15 09:2609:26:02
03/09/15 09:0709:07:10
03/09/15 08:3508:35:58
03/09/15 08:3308:33:10
03/09/15 08:2808:28:59
03/09/15 08:2808:28:27
03/09/15 08:2108:21:06
03/09/15 08:0708:07:42
03/09/15 07:4407:44:00
03/09/15 04:1404:14:55
03/09/15 03:5803:58:18
03/09/15 03:5303:53:33
03/09/15 03:4203:42:14
03/09/15 02:5202:52:07
03/09/15 02:1502:15:47
03/09/15 01:4801:48:26
03/09/15 00:1700:17:01

17

LT138
163

179

17

LT138

17

163
LT138
LT138

17

162
LT138

17

17

17

17

162

162

163

17
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

261 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

195 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

HENRY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
RR TRACKS

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

PEARL STREET @ OVERLOOK DRIVE, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

12 MINUET LANE , KINGSTON

108 HONE ST, KINGSTON

BOCES - BOARD OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION S...

KINGSTON MEDICAL ARTS

346 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

RAVINE STREET @ HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK LOAN CENTER

WALL STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
SNAPPER MAGEE'S

, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
TREMPER AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KING...

, KINGSTON
RR TRACKS
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Signal/Individual Type Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
WARRANT ARREST 81A

ESCORT 14

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

WARRANT ARREST 81A

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
FRAUD 42A

CHECK WELFARE 111

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

ESCORT 14

TOWED VEHICLE 64
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PARKING PROBLEM 87

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
UNRULY SUBJECT 26A
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 77



